
GK / F G

T

FRDDM

WC/D

KÖK/SOVRUM HALL

TRAPPHUS

Barkarbystaden kvarter 15, Järfälla
Lägenhetsnummer

10
11
12
13

15
14

20B

22B
24B

28

83C

83B

81B
79B

9B

77B

Gata

16

30C

MAJO
RSVÄ

GEN

BARK
ARBY

VÄGE
N

M
AJO

RSVÄG
EN

HERCULESG
ATAN

Gård

MV30A-1301
1 RoK 24,4 m²


	Sheets
	MV30A-1301 - Unnamed


